292 10/02
SIKOREL®
Applications
� For compact design in automotive applications
Features
� High ripple current capability
� High vibration resistance
� Very low ESR at low temperature, down to – 55 °C

Low ESR, Compact – 125 °C
Overview of available types
Case dimensions and ordering codes
Technical data
UR (VDC) 25 40
CR (µF) Case dimensions d × l (mm)
470 12 × 30
680 12 × 30
1 000 14 × 25 16 × 30
2 200 18 × 39
3 300 18 × 39
UR
VDC
CR
µF
Case dim.
d × l
mm
Ordering code
Axial
pallet package
Axial
reel
Soldering star
25  680 12 × 30 B41696A5687Q007 B41696A5687Q009 B41796A5687Q000
1 000 14 × 25 B41696A5108Q007 B41696A5108Q009 B41796A5108Q000
3 300 18 x 39 B41696A5338Q007 B41796A5338Q000
40  470 12 × 30 B41696A7477Q007 B41696A7477Q009 B41796A7477Q000
1 000 16 × 30 B41696A7108Q007 B41696A7108Q009 B41796A7108Q000
2 200 18 x 39 B41696A7228Q007 B41796A7228Q000
CR
100 Hz
20 °C
µF